York Securities, Inc

Inherited Roth IRA Adoption Agreement

This Adoption Agreement may only be used by a beneficiary in conjunction with the inheritance of a Roth IRA plan. A New Account Application must accompany this form to establish a new IRA Account.

ACCOUNT INFORMATION - REQUIRED

Axos Clearing LLC, custodian for the IRA of:											
Account Title (Name of this account) Account Number											
Original Owner	FOR SPECIFIC BENEFICIARY										
SSN			Date of Birth		Date of Death		h		PROVISIONS, PLEASE REFER TO THE		
DESIGNATION	OF BENEFIC	IARY							APPLICABLE SECTIONS OF THE PLAN AGREEMENT		
beneficiary that	predecease	s me terminate	s completely,	t be paid to the k and the percenta tate will be my b	ige share of ar				AND THE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT.		
-		BENEFICIARY'S NA	named, my estate will be my b		Social Security Number/Tax ID Date of Birth		Пртн	• THE TOTAL ALLOCATION			
O PRIMARY O CONTINGENT	Share %	DEINER GAME STRA			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER/ TAX ID				OF ALL PRIMARY BENEFICIARIES MUST		
		RELATIONSHIP A		Address					EQUAL 100%		
O PER STIRPES								THE TOTAL OF ALL CONTINGENT			
O PRIMARY O CONTINGENT	Share %	Beneficiary's Name			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER/TAX ID DATE OF BIRTH			BIRTH	BENEFICIARIES MUST EQUAL 100%		
O Per Stirpes		Relationship	Address		·				•TO DESIGNATE YOUR ESTATE AS YOUR BENEFICIARY, WRITE IN "ESTATE". "PER WILL" DESIGNATIONS ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE		
O Primary O Contingent	Share %	BENEFICIARY'S NA	AME		Social Security Number/Tax ID		x ID DATE OF E	Birth			
O Per Stirpes		Relationship		Address					•IF NO BENEFICIARY IS NAMED, THE BENEFICIARY		
O PRIMARY O CONTINGENT	Share %	BENEFICIARY'S NAME			Social Security Number/Tax ID		X ID DATE OF E	BIRTH	PROVISIONS OUTLINED		
O Per Stirpes		RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS			· · · ·				AGREEMENT WILL APPLY. •IF YOU OUTLIVE A		
O Primary O Contingent	Share %	BENEFICIARY'S NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER/TAX ID DATE OF BIRTH			Birth	BENEFICIARY AND YOU WANT THAT SHARE TO		
O Per Stirpes									GO TO HIS/HER DESCENDANTS, CHECK PER STIRPES		
SPOUSAL CONS	ENT			•							
CURRENT MARI	TAL STATUS	(Required)		the sole primary l		ou, the requir	omonto for coo	ical concent			
~				ried in the future		•	•				
I am the spouse of tax consequences of	he above-nam f giving up my	ed IRA owner. I ack interest in this IRA,	nowledge that I l I have been advis	have received a fair a sed to see a tax profe	nd reasonable di essional. I hereby	closure of my sp give the IRA own	ouse's property and er my interest in the	financial obligati	should sign below. ons. Because of the important y deposited in this IRA and		
Signature of Spo	, , ,	ition indicated abov	e. Tassume juli ri	esponsibility for any o	Print Name	nces that may re	suit	Date			
×											
SIGNATURES	- IMPORT	ANT PLEASE REA	D BEFORE SIG	GNING	-						
I understand the a copy of the Inh	eligibility rec erited Roth I	quirement for the RA Application, th	type of Inheri ne 5305-RA Cu	ted Roth IRA contr stodial Account Ac	loption Agreem	ent and Disclo	sure Statement.	understand that	contribution. I have received at the terms and conditions		
which apply to this Inherited Roth IRA are contained in this Axos Clearing LLC Individual Retirement Custodial Account Adoption Agreement. I agree to be bound by those terms and conditions. All information provided by me is true and correct and may be relied upon by the Custodian. Within seven days from the date I open this inherited											
Roth IRA I may revoke it without penalty by mailing or delivering a written notice to the Introducing Broker Dealer and/or Axos Clearing Custodian.											
I assume full responsibility for											
 Determining that I am eligible to establish an inherited Roth IRA, Ensuring that all rollover or transfer contributions I make are within the limits set forth by the tax laws, and 											
 The tax consequences of any rollover or transfer contributions and distributions. 											
Signature of Inh				Print Name			Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
Signature of Custodian 🗴					Print Name			Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
					I			I			

Mail completed forms to: York Securities, 160 Broadway, East Bldg Floor 9, New York NY 10038

Omaha, NE 68102-1916 Axos Clearing LLC is a subsidiary of Axos Financial, Inc. Trademark(s) belong to their respective owners. ADOP RB 06/2020	1200 Landmark Center, Ste 800	Clearing, custody or other brokerage services provided by Axos Clearing LLC, Member FINRA and SIPC.	Page 1 of 1
	Omaha, NE 68102-1916	Axos Clearing LLC is a subsidiary of Axos Financial, Inc. Trademark(s) belong to their respective owners.	ADOP RB 06/2020